

(RC) RESIDENCE ZONE . 4

PERMIT ISSUED 1.
Jun 229395

CITY of PORTLAND

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT

Class of Building or Type of Structure Third Class

Portland, Maine, June 19, 1950

To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, MILE	went the following building structure everyment
To the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, Format to erect appreciated motistion.  The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect appreciated motistion.  The Building Code and Zoning	Ordinance of the City of Portland, plans and
in accordance with the Laws of the State of Marie, the base specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifications:  See Sanson Road (Lucia Ca) Within	
specifications, if they, submitted the land ( the ( ) Within	Fire Limits? Yes Dist. No.
Tat Q Anson Hoad	2 7211

specifications, if any, submitted herealth of the fire	e Limita? yes Dist. No
Specifications, 1) any, submitted about the Chause (Cd) Within Fir Location Lot 9 Anson Road (the Chause Co., 15 Alson Road Owner's name and address Monte Construction Co., 15 Alson Road	t Telephone 3-731.4
Owner's name and address Nonte Consultation	Telephone
Lessee's name and address	Telephone
Contractor s hance and a Residentions	Plans yes No. of sheets
Architect Torre Sto. Plan D Specifications  Proposed use of building dwelling house	No. families 1
Proposed use of building	No. families
Last useNo. stories HeatStyle of roof	Koofing
Material No. stories Heat Style of 1001	
Other buildings on same lot	

Estimated cost \$ 7,300. General Description of New Work

To construct 1 -story frame dwelling house 36' 6" x 26'.

It is understood that this permit does not include installation of heating apparatus which is to be taken out separately by and in the name of the heating contractor. **PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO** owners

#### Details of New Work

Is any plumbing involved in	this work? yes	Is any electrical	work involved in	a this work?	
Is any plumbing involved in Height average grade to top	1115 WOIR	Unight average grad	de to highest poi	nt of roof	
Height average grade to top	of plate	Height average gran	in solid	earth or rock? earth	1
et - front 36! 6" depth	261 No. stories	solid or filled lar	id?sozzz	earth of rock.	
Size, Holit	at least 4 Thic	cness, top10" bo	ottom12" c	ellaryes	
Height average grade to top Size, front36!6" depth Material of foundation	crets	TI-1-be	T	nickness	
Material of underpinning Kind of roofPitch-gabl	" to sill	Height	table 1+ Clas	s C Und Lab	
Kind of roofFiletimedia	A to the falling nove	brick of lining tile	Kind of	heat steam fuel of	11
No. of chimneys	Material of chimneys	The state of the s	-13	ressed	
- 176	Girt or le	edger board?		Size	
Corner posts	full size	sirders Lally 9	Size 31"	Max. on centers 7!	
Corner posts 4x6 Girders yes Size	OX8 D Columns under	girders	A and fla	roof span over 8 feet.	
Studs (outside walls and ca Joists and rafters:	rrying partitions) 2x4-16"	O. C. Bridging in eve	ery noor and na	2 2 2 8	
Stude (outside man	1st floor 2x8	2nd	, 3rd	root	
Joists and rafters:	180 11001	24	3rd	, roof24"	
On centers:	1st floor	, 2nd	, ord	roof 131	
Maximum span:	1st floor 14'	, 2nd	, 3rd	, roof31	
Maximum span:  If one story building with		of walls?		height?	
If one story building with	masonry walls, thickness c	Hallst			

If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot......, to be accommodated.....number commercial cars to be accommodated..... Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

OX- Jaalso-C

#### Miscellaneous

Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? no Will there be in charge of the above work a person competent to see that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto are observed? ..yes.....

Signature of owner by: 6. Monte Pro. + Trus-

INSPECTION COPY

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

El		12	04	1	
	0	CT	21	H	30

	HEATING, COOKING OR	POWER EQUIPMENT	CITY of PORTLAN
Control of the contro		inc, 10 / 18/50	N-ATH
To the INSPECTO	R OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.		borner equipment in accord-
The undersig	med hereby applies for a permit to ins	ty of Portland, and the following spec	rifications:
Location #6	An son Pol Use of Build of owner of appliance John Address 19/10/12	ling Dwelling No. Sto	Ansan Ramishan
Name and address	of owner of appliance John	frione lesco	elephone 42671
Installer's name and	address /9//01/2		
	Burner and	inting of Work	
	if heater,	OR POWER BOILER	Garage
Location of applia	IF HEATER, nee or source of heat Basem	eh 7 Type of floor ben	eath appliance
If wood how prof	nce or source of heat		Kind of fuel
Minimum distance	to wood or combustible material, fro	m top of appliance or casing top of	furnace
From top of smok	to wood or combustible material, fro	liance From sides or be	ick of appliance
16 my fired how	vented?	Nated maximum dem	
11 gas med, now	burner Fluid heat The	OIL BURNER	.,
	Elil host B	Labelled by underwrit	ters' laboratories?
Will operator be	always in attendance? Does	on supply	
Location of oil st	tanks, will three-way valve be provide	Ind?	
If two 275-gallor	tanks, will three-way valve be provided more than five feet from any flame?	Ve s How many tanks fire pro	ofed?
Will all tanks be	more than five feet from any flame? any existing storage tanks for furnace	Nine	
Total capacity of	any existing storage tanks for furnace	burners .2.2.	
	IF COO	KING APPLIANCE	
Lecation of appli	ance Kind of fue	I Type of floor bene	eath appliance
Minimum distant	otected? ce to wood or combustible material fro	m top of appliance	
Is bood to be or	ovided? If so, how vent	red?	
If one fired how	ovided? It so, now vent	Rated maximum der	mand per hour
II gas ilica, ilo	MINORI I ANEOUS FOUL	PMENT OR SPECIAL INFORM	ATION
•		(R	ECEIVED
			OCT 50 1950
			and the same of th
			CITY OF PORTLAND
Amount of fee building at san	enclosed? <b>2</b> , 20 (\$2.00 for one to time.)	neater, etc., 50 cents additional for each	th additional heater, etc., in said
APPROVED:		Will there be in charge of the a	bove work a person competent t
10.20.50.	80.	see that the State and City rec	quirements pertaining thereto at
		observed?	
**************************		Observed y	
		- 1.1	G 1.0.
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	21/11	61/1
	Signature of Inst	aller a //8//a	
INSPECTION	COPY	aller Pallotta	8
		294.	



CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE Department of Building Inspection

# Certificate of Occupancy

Date of Issue October 27, 1950

This is in critic that the building, premises, or part thereof, indicated below, and built—altered charged states at 4 1 Lot 9 Anson Road altered charged states at 4 1 Lot 9 Anson Road under Building Permit No. 50/995, has had final inspection, has been found to conform substantially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved tially to requirements of Zoning Ordinance and Building Code of the City, and is hereby approved for occupancy, limited or otherwise, as indicated below.

Approved Occupancy

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES Issued to Honte Construction Co.

PORTION OF BUILDING OR PREMISES

Satire Building

Limiting Conditions:

This certificate supersedes certificate issued 26/10:

Inspector of Buildings

Notice: This certificate identifies lawful use of building or premises, and ought to be transferred from owner to owner or lessee for one dollar.

Cop: will be furnished to owner or lessee for one dollar.

1	APPLICATION	R PERMIT	HERM'T ISSU
B.O.C.A. USI		913	JUL 27 1987
B.O.C.A. TYI	PE OF CONSTRUCTION		1
NING LOCATION .	PORTLAN	ND, MAINE	Lity Ut Portla
The undersigned hereby appuipment or change use in accidenance of the City of Port OCATION 43 Angon Owner's name and addres Lessee's name and addres	cordance with the Laws of the State land with plans and specifications,  Ros Portland, Naine Bruce Hooger	of Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Bu if any, submitted herewith and the Fire Tel Tel	following specifications: District #1 \( \Bar{1}\), #2 \( \Bar{2}\) ephone
roposed use of building	···dwelling	Roots information in the second secon	No. families
No eta	ries Heat	TALE OF LOOF	AND RESIDENCE SERVICE
ther buildings on same lot			s30.00-
stimated contractural cost \$	90 XX 2014, GASTET 2008, ZBREDDINGS, BOD #4275 DOX, WALLESSED, T BREDT A RESULTING	Base Fee	
IELD INSPECTOR—Mr.	@ 775 3451	Late Fee	
		TOTAL	s
	diameter Stan		
Pront 3 Riser	Shawnee Step	Stamp o	Special Conditions
	Separate permits are required by in	e installers and subcontractors of he	uing, pamoing, covi
and mechanicals.	DET HE OF	NEW WORK	
Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	DETAILS OF  In this work? Is a  popublic sewer? If a  sent? Fo  p of plate Ho  pth No. stories  Thickness, to  Material of chimneys  Dressed or full size?  Columns under girders  arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. B  Ist floor 2r  Section 1. Section 2. Section 3. S	NEW WORK any electrical work involved in this not, what is proposed for swage? rm notice sent? eight average grade to highest point solid or filled land?  Roof covering  of lining  Kind of he Corner posts  Size  Max. ridging in every floor and flat roof and  3rd  3rd  3rd  3rd	of roof
Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	DETAILS OF  In this work? Is a to public sewer? If a to pot plate Ho to plate Ho t	NEW WORK any electrical work involved in this not, what is proposed for sawage? rin notice sent? eight average grade to highest point solid or filled land? op bottom cellar Roof covering of lining Kind of he Corner posts Size Max. ridging in every floor and flat roof and 3rd ad 3rd ad 3rd ad 3rd	of roof
Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	DETAILS OF  In this work?  Is a public sewer?  If it is sent?  Poof pof plate  No. stories  Thickness, to  Rise per foot  Material of chimneys  Columns under girders  arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. B.  Ist floor  Ist floor  Ist floor  The property of	NEW WORK  any electrical work involved in this not, what is proposed for sawage?  rm notice sent?  eight average grade to highest point  solid or filled land?  op bottom cellar  Roof covering  for lining Kind of hace the content of lining Arac  Size Max.  ridging in every floor and flat roof and arac  arac arac arac arac arac arac ara	of roof
Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	DETAILS OF  In this work?  Is a public sewer?  If it is sent?  Poof pof plate  No. stories  Thickness, to  Rise per foot  Material of chimneys  Columns under girders  arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. B.  Ist floor  Ist floor  Ist floor  The property of	NEW WORK any electrical work involved in this not, what is proposed for swage? rm notice sent? eight average grade to highest point solid or filled land? op bottom cellar Roof covering Kind of he Corner posts Size Max. ridging in every floor and flat roof in 3rd d 3rd	of roof
Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	DETAILS OF  In this work?  Is a public sewer?  In sent?  Por pof plate  No. stories  Thickness, to  Rise per foot  Material of chimneys  Columns under girders  arrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. B.  Ist floor  Ist floor  Ist floor  Ist floor  The per foot  Arrying partitions of the per foot  The per foot  Arrying partitions of the per foot  The per foot  Thickness of walls?  The per foot  Thickness of walls?  The per foot  Thickness of the per foot  the per foot	NEW WORK  any electrical work involved in this not, what is proposed for savage?  rm notice sent?  eight average grade to highest point solid or filled land?  pop bottom cellar  Roof covering  of lining Kind of hace a many control of lining and selection of lining and s	of roof
Is any plumbing involved in Is connection to be made to Has septic tank notice been Height average grade to to Size, front	DETAILS OF  In this work?  Is a popublic sewer?  In sent?  In sent	NEW WORK any electrical work involved in this not, what is proposed for swage? rm notice sent? eight average grade to highest point solid or filled land? op bottom cellar Roof covering Kind of he Corner posts Size Max. ridging in every floor and flat roof in 3rd d 3rd	of roof

2



# APPLICATION FOR PERMIT DEPARTMENT OF BUILDING INSPECTIONS SERVICES ELECTRICAL INSTALLATIONS

STREET, STREET,

			DateNovember_1	19 90
To the CHIEF ELECTRI	CAL INSPECTOR PO		Receipt and Permit n	
Maine, the Portland Elec LOCATION OF WORK:	trical Ordinance, the N	lational biograph Con	itions in accordance u	oith the laws of
LOCATION OF WORK: OWNER'S NAME:	43 Anson Road	diction Electrical Code as	nd the following spec	ifications:
OWNER'S NAME:	George Roomer	A'anpres.		
	- series troper	ADDRESS:	same	
OUTLETS:	A December 1			FRES
Receptacles	_ Switches P	lugmold a rome		
FIXTURES: (number of)		lugmold ft. TOTA		
Incandescent	Flouresport			
Strip Flourescent	ft	(not strip) TOTAL		
SERVICES:			****************	
MPTROS. (AMERICA)	Underground	Temporar TCTA	T animana 100	
METERS: (number of) MOTORS: (number of)			L amperes 100	15.00
MOTORS: (number of)				
1 Po				
RESIDENTIAL HEATING		**************************************		
Oil or Con (				
Floatrin (min. b	er of units)			
COMMEDIATE OF THE	of rooms)			-
COMMERCIAL OR INDU	STRIAL HEATING:			-
Oil or Gas (by a r	nain boiler)			
Flectric Hadas (by sep	arate units	0 kws		
APPLIANCES: (number	kws Cver 2	0 kws		
Ranges				
Cook Ton-		Wair Heaters		
Cook Tops Wall Ovens		Lisposals		
Dryers		Dishwashers		
Fans		Compactors		
		Others (denote)		
MISCELLANEOUS: (num)		Others (denote)		
Branch Panels	per of;			
Transformers				
Air Conditioners C		••••		
- Contriboners C	entral Unit	······································		-
Signs 20 so ft and	parate Units (window)	s)		
Over 20 sq. ft.	under	s)		
Swimming Pools Al	hove Ground			SALSON AND SECTION OF THE PROPERTY OF ALL
TO SERVE STORE AND THE PROPERTY OF THE TAXABLE PROPERTY OF TAX	Ground			
Fire/Burglar Alarm	Recidential	••••••••		
	Communication	******************		
Heavy Duty Outlets.	220 Volt (such as 1	lers) 20 amps and under		AA
Circus, Fairs, etc.		over 30 amps		
Alterations to wires				
Repairs after fire		······································		
Emergency Lights 1	nattery		***************	
Emergency Generate	ors			
OR AUDITIONAL WORK	NOT ON OPPOSIT	THETALIMITATION	N FEE DUE	
FOR REMOVAL OF A "STO	OP ORDER" (304-16 b)	ERMIT DOUBL	E FEE LUE:	
	(40.10.0)	TOTAL		
		TOTAL AM	OUNT DUE:	16.00
NSPECTION:				
Will be ready on	. 19	or Will Call X		
ADDRESS: P.	O. Box 158 Standa	sh. Maine OAOOA		
TEL.:	642-3118	Marine 04084		
MASTER LICENSE NO.:	2432	SIGNATURE OF COM	TOP A OTTOR	
IMITED LICENSE NO.:		- Brace h	ATTACAOR:	
		- 1 angent	Benjaso	
		CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	ANY TO LEFT IN COLUMN CO. COMMANDO SERVICIO SE DE CONTROL DE COMPANDO DE COMPA	

IN: PECTOR'S COPY — WHITE OFFICE COPY — CANARY CONTRACTOR'S COPY — GREEN

	Service called in	19.32.21	by	- 1114		Final Inspection  By Inspector —  Permit Applica	Date of Permit	Permit Number 0 Location 43 A Location 6 EC 2 General Country
PROGRESS IN	SPECTIONS:	***************************************	/			ation		A 3
	Harvis III. of Time	15.63 1.1105	/			By Inspector  By Inspector  By Inspector  By Inspector	11-	ation 43 AUSIN Reaction 43 AUSIN Re
	t oktober og egettet	1 557 5	/	/	-	100	2 3	O E W
				/		S. J.	9-1-9	RI
		SET AL	./		250C 3	. 1	- 90	Ro
DATE:	REMARKS:		. /		7.60	. 1	- 90	Ro
DATE:	REMARKS:	200	./		aren a	. 1	- 90	Ro
DATE:	REMARKS:		./		1	. 1	- 90	Ro
DATE:	REMARKS:	3845				. 1	- 90	Ro
DATE:	REMARKS:					. 1	- 90	Ro
DATE:	REMARKS:					. 1	- 90	Ro
DATE:	REMARKS:					. 1	- 90	Ro
DATE:	REMARKS:					. 1	- 90	Ro

distribution of the contraction of the contraction



FILL IN AND SIGN WITH INK

### APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

912870 I PERMIT ISSUED JUL 26 1991 OF PORTLAND

HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT Portland, Maine, To the IN SPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME. The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or power equipment is accordance with the Laws of Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications: Location 43 Andrew St. Use of Building Plb. No. Stories New Building Name and address of owner of appliance GEOVO A HOLDEN, 43 ANDON ST. Existing St.

Installer's name and address MILLY CE MECAN THE OAD 6

General Description of Work

To install Replacing Steam W. Forced Not Water System Location of appliance If so, how protected? ...... Kind of fuel? ........ If gas fired, how vented? Rated maximum demand per hour 1.901 IF OIL BURNER Name and type of burner ... Labelled by underwriters' laboratories? Will operator be always in attendance? ............. Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? Location of oil storage ...... ...... Make ...... Low water shut off ...... Will all tanks be more than five feet from any flame? ...... How many tanks enclosed? Total capacity of any existing storage tanks for furnace burners .... IF COOKING APPLIANCE Location of appliance Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? If so, how protected? ....... ...... Height of Legs, if any Skirting at bottom of appliance? ...... Distance ic combustible material from top of appliance From front of appliance From sides and back From top of smokepipe Size of chimney flue Other connections to same flue ... If so, how vented? ..... Forced or gravity? ... Is hood to be provided? . Rated maximum demand per hour If gas fired, how vented? ...... MISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION 3. Kind of heat. Burner rigidity & support Name & Label Remove control 10. Hish Roll control Amount of fee enclosed? \$15.00 11. Plaing emport & protection 12. Valves in aupply line 13. Capacity of tanks 14. Tank or day a support APPROVED: 15. Oll gally Will there be in chargelofthe above work a person competent to see that the State 17rd dilipsisquirements pertaining thereto are observed? Adequate ventilation Smokepipe to combustible 20. Thermal control switch 02450

FILE APPLICANT'S ASSESSOR'S COPY

16 ma. mitchell

NOTES 1 1/2 FILL PIPE 1 1/4 VENT PIPE - Jot heat - Iner rigidity & Second ne & Lebel note control 12. 1 14. Total. 15. C gazgo
16. h - nuclion card
17. Oil leaks
18. Accounts ventilation
19. Smakepipe to com
20. Thermal control sweets

## APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR

912870 PERMIT ISSUED

	HEATING, COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT	0 13:
(415)	Portland, Maine, UTY OF PI	OPTI ALL
To the INSPECTOR	OF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND, ME.	Comprovator Control Co
The undersigne	ed hereby applies for a permit to install the true	
ance with the Laws of	Id hereby applies for a permit to install the following heating, cooking or tower equipment Maine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and the following specifications:	et in accord-
Location 45 An	5077 St. OUse of Building ROS. No Stories No.	
Name and address of o	Owner of appliance Clover Clover Ab Andrews Building	ew Building
Installer's name and ad	diress NULLY ICC MAT Grand MAD AT HOW CIT	Manna-
	owner of appliance George Hooper, 43 Anson 3. Address Maurice Mc arthy, Mac Arthur Cir 77.  General Description	01-1+4
To install	placing Steam W forced hot water sys	ten
***************************************		
	DAGE IF HEATER OR POWER POTT	
Location of appliance	Myderney HEATER, OR POWER BOILER  Any burnable material in floor striace or beneath?	
If so, how protected?	P. 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1	
Minimum distance to be	artiable material from top of appli-	
From top of smoke pipe	From front of appliance of casing top of surface	1114
	Unter connections to caree des.	
		a1
Will sufficient fresh air b	be supplied to the appliance to insure proper and safe combustion?	
	항상한 현실하다는 많은 경우수 있다. 이번 전체에는 전하는 다른 전문에 대한 경우를 보냈다면 현실하다고 있었다.	
Name and type of burner	IF OIL BURNER	
Will operator be always	in attendance? Dose of the latest the state of the latest the state of the latest the la	
Type of floor beneath bu	urner Boes on supply line feed from top or bottom of tank?	
Location of oil storage	Size of vent pipe	·····
Low water shut off	Number and capacity of tanks  Nake	
	an five feet from any flame? How many tanks enclosed?  sting storage tanks for furnace burners	
	S and lot runace burners	
Location of appliance	IF COOKING APPLIANCE	
If so, how protected?	Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath?	
Skirting at bottom of appl	liance? Distance to conductible	
From front of appliance	liance? Distance to combustible material from top o appliance?	
Size of chimney flue	From sides and back From top of smokepipe  Other connections to come the	
Is hood to be provided?	Other connections to same flue	
If gas fired, how vented?	If so, how vented? Forced or gravity?	
	Rated maximum demand per hour	
IVI.	ISCELLANEOUS EQUIPMENT OR SPECIAL INFORMATION	
		-7-1-11-1-1-1-1
	***************************************	
	The state of the s	
mount of tee enclosed?	₱P\$7.0 <i>O</i>	
VED:		
	Will there be in charge of the above work a person com	pataut t
	see that the State and City requirements containing	petent to

APPRO

observed?

APPLICANT'S ASSESSOR'S COPY

INSPECTION

APPLICATION		
BOCA, USE GROUP	人 医圆面性 医多克克氏菌 医原形 医 景 等	HERVIT ISSUED
		JUL 27 1987
PORTLAND, MAI	NE.	City Oi Portland
The undersigned hereby condition	MAINE	F-W G 1 GILLEME
equipment or charge use in a continue to erect, after, repair, den olis	sh move or install the int	loving building, structure,
LOCATION 43 Anger 3d with vians and specifications, if any sul	mitted herewise and at	Building Code and Zoning
The state of the s		e Diction 61 Po an war
Lessors name and address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	dephone
1022 Minot Ave. Auburn, Ma. 1021 Concrete Proposed use of bit Yag Gwellirg. Last rise	4-1-19-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1	No or sheets
Last rise		No. families
Mr ternal	Roc	ofing
50 John actura. cost \$16.70.00	Appeal Fees	commendation of the second
PTELD INSPECTOR—Mr	Base Fee	
1 (1) 775-5451 - \(\sigma\)	Cate Fee	
Pront 3 Riser Shawnee Step	TOTAL	\$
Rear 3 Riser Shawnee Stro		
	Stamp of	Special Conditions
Has septic tank notice been sent?  Height average grade to top of plate Size, front depth No. stories solid or filled Material of foundation Thicks as top botto Kind of roof Rise per foot Roofe No. of chirmeys Material of chimner of lining Framing Lumber—Kind Dressed or full services Studs (entside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16" O. C. Bridging in every flo	iand?	oof
Ist floor 2nd	, 314,	roci
Maximum span: 1st floor	. 3rd	roof
	he	ight?
No. cars now accommodated on same let		
APPROVALS BY	ored in the proposed by	ccommedated
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN FXAMINED	MISCELLANGOUS	以可以注明 <b>智 周 (1977 / 1988</b> / 1971 / 1988 / 1975 / 1
	isturbing of any tree on a	public street?
INTERPORT OF THE PROPERTY OF T	arge of the above work	a person cor petens
Dept	v mid City requirement	s pertaining thereto
	14-77	
Signature of Applicant Lea DOR E. A. Type Name of above Lucille E. Hawley	Vanilly Phone "	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	····· 1 [	2 2 7 7 4 7
	Address	
PPLICANT'S COPY OF		

OFFICE FILE COPY

PPLICANT'S COPY